
P
ar

a 
ve

rif
ic

ar
 a

 a
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e,
 a

ce
ss

e 
ht

tp
s:

//r
eg

is
tr

ad
or

es
.o

nr
.o

rg
.b

r/
va

lid
ac

ao
.a

sp
x 

e 
di

gi
te

 o
 h

as
h 

44
de

8b
7d

-5
1a

a-
41

71
-9

83
d-

fd
ae

1f
25

18
43

E
sse docum

ento foi assinado digitalm
ente por S

A
M

A
R

A
 M

E
N

D
E

S
 R

IO
S

 - 07/10/2024 13:48

https://registradores.onr.org.br/validacao.aspx?HashQRC=44de8b7d-51aa-4171-983d-fdae1f251843


P
ar

a 
ve

rif
ic

ar
 a

 a
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e,
 a

ce
ss

e 
ht

tp
s:

//r
eg

is
tr

ad
or

es
.o

nr
.o

rg
.b

r/
va

lid
ac

ao
.a

sp
x 

e 
di

gi
te

 o
 h

as
h 

44
de

8b
7d

-5
1a

a-
41

71
-9

83
d-

fd
ae

1f
25

18
43

E
sse docum

ento foi assinado digitalm
ente por S

A
M

A
R

A
 M

E
N

D
E

S
 R

IO
S

 - 07/10/2024 13:48

https://registradores.onr.org.br/validacao.aspx?HashQRC=44de8b7d-51aa-4171-983d-fdae1f251843


P
ar

a 
ve

rif
ic

ar
 a

 a
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e,
 a

ce
ss

e 
ht

tp
s:

//r
eg

is
tr

ad
or

es
.o

nr
.o

rg
.b

r/
va

lid
ac

ao
.a

sp
x 

e 
di

gi
te

 o
 h

as
h 

44
de

8b
7d

-5
1a

a-
41

71
-9

83
d-

fd
ae

1f
25

18
43

E
sse docum

ento foi assinado digitalm
ente por S

A
M

A
R

A
 M

E
N

D
E

S
 R

IO
S

 - 07/10/2024 13:48

https://registradores.onr.org.br/validacao.aspx?HashQRC=44de8b7d-51aa-4171-983d-fdae1f251843


P
ar

a 
ve

rif
ic

ar
 a

 a
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e,
 a

ce
ss

e 
ht

tp
s:

//r
eg

is
tr

ad
or

es
.o

nr
.o

rg
.b

r/
va

lid
ac

ao
.a

sp
x 

e 
di

gi
te

 o
 h

as
h 

44
de

8b
7d

-5
1a

a-
41

71
-9

83
d-

fd
ae

1f
25

18
43

E
sse docum

ento foi assinado digitalm
ente por S

A
M

A
R

A
 M

E
N

D
E

S
 R

IO
S

 - 07/10/2024 13:48

https://registradores.onr.org.br/validacao.aspx?HashQRC=44de8b7d-51aa-4171-983d-fdae1f251843


P
ar

a 
ve

rif
ic

ar
 a

 a
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e,
 a

ce
ss

e 
ht

tp
s:

//r
eg

is
tr

ad
or

es
.o

nr
.o

rg
.b

r/
va

lid
ac

ao
.a

sp
x 

e 
di

gi
te

 o
 h

as
h 

44
de

8b
7d

-5
1a

a-
41

71
-9

83
d-

fd
ae

1f
25

18
43

E
sse docum

ento foi assinado digitalm
ente por S

A
M

A
R

A
 M

E
N

D
E

S
 R

IO
S

 - 07/10/2024 13:48

https://registradores.onr.org.br/validacao.aspx?HashQRC=44de8b7d-51aa-4171-983d-fdae1f251843


P
ar

a 
ve

rif
ic

ar
 a

 a
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e,
 a

ce
ss

e 
ht

tp
s:

//r
eg

is
tr

ad
or

es
.o

nr
.o

rg
.b

r/
va

lid
ac

ao
.a

sp
x 

e 
di

gi
te

 o
 h

as
h 

44
de

8b
7d

-5
1a

a-
41

71
-9

83
d-

fd
ae

1f
25

18
43

E
sse docum

ento foi assinado digitalm
ente por S

A
M

A
R

A
 M

E
N

D
E

S
 R

IO
S

 - 07/10/2024 13:48

https://registradores.onr.org.br/validacao.aspx?HashQRC=44de8b7d-51aa-4171-983d-fdae1f251843

		2024-10-07T13:48:19-0300




